
Sent :47:08 PM 
Subject Re: Civil Engineers Trip to GSJ-LSJ 

Sorry I have not replied back with an answer! Jeffrey is still flying...hoping he will get back to 
me upon his arrival... 

On Apr 27, 2018, at 4:31 PM, Lorena Villacorta 

He needs to be back in Miami at 5:00 pm. 
He already made arrangements for that time. 

Please let me know. 

Lorena Villacorta 
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From: 
Sent: Friday, Apn 
To: Ramon Alonso Ocejo 
Subject: Re: Civil Engineers Trip to GSJ-LSJ 

wrote: 

I think Jeffrey changed his mind on the time though! He sent me an email stating 
"4pm is better"...OK for Ramon? 

On A r 27 2018 at 4:26 PM, Lorena Villacorta 
wrote: 

Ramon is telling me that they agree already for 3:00 pm. 
Please check. 

Thank you, 

Lorena Villacorta 
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Sent: Friday, April 2 , 
To: Ramon Alonso Ocejo 
Subject: Re: Civil Engineers Trip to G.S3-LSJ 

Lorena, Jeffrey is asking if Ramon could come see him tomorrow, 
Sat. April 28th at 4pm at his Palm Beach home....he is also asking for 
Ramon to please overlay the current construction on all drawings. 

358 El thillo Way, Palm Beach, FL 

Let me know! thanks 

On Apr 27, 2018, at 4:17 PM, Lorena Villacorta 
wrote: 

Will wait for your respond. 
Thank you! 

Lorena Villacorta 
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From: 
Sent: Friday, April 27, 2018 
To: Ramon Alonso Ocejo 
Subject: Re: Civil Engineers Trip to GSJ-LSJ 

of course... 

On Apr 27 2018 at 4:10 PM Lorena 
Villacorta wrote: 

Could you please ask Mr. Epstein Were, when 
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and at what time he would like to see Ramon? 

Thank you, 

Lorena Villacorta 
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From: 
[mailt 

Sent: Friday, April 27, 2018 1:34 
To: Ramon Alonso Ocejo 
Subject: Re: Civil Engineers Trip to GSJ-LSJ 

ok super...if 1 hear anything I will be sure to 
let you know 

On Apr 27, 2018, at 12:18 PM, 
Lorena Villacorta 
siz > wrote: 

Hell'

Thank you for reaching me about 
the trip, we are aware of that. 
They will meet this weekend, I 
think they are discussing the day 
and time. 
Let me know if you have any 
information about this. 

Regards, 

Lorena Villacorta 
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From: 
[mailto:

Sent: Friday, April 27, 2018 12:12 PM 
To: Lorena Villacorta 
Subject: Re: Civil Engineers Trip to GS)-LS) 

Hi Lorena. Jeffrey says Ramon 
should not make this trip May 1-3. 
I'm sure Jeffrey and Ramon will 
speak. Just wanted to make sure 
you did not proceed as of now 
with the planning. Thanks. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 25, 2018, at 10:53 AM, Lorena Villacorta 
wrote: 

Good morning 

I have to confirm 
with you the trip that 
Ramon is taking with 
the civil engineers on 
May 1" to May 3rd. 
Please let me know if 
Mr. Epstein agrees to 
this. 
Also if I should book 
the hotel? 
Will be waiting for 
your respond. 

Thank you, 

Lorena Villacorta 
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